
APPETIZERS
Fried Mushrooms 
Ultimate Nachos
Frito Chili Pie 
Fried Onion Rings
Fried Okra

$10
$10.50

$5.50
$6.75
$3.50

PIZZA
BBQ Chicken $13 | Supreme $12 | Pepperoni, Sausage, Cheese or Veggie $10

Cauliflower Crust $3  |  Homestyle Crust $3

SANDWICHES & BASKETS
Osage Burger*
Oklahoma Smash Burger* 
Philly Cheese Steak
Club Sandwich or Wrap
Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap
Hominy BLT
Hot Ham & Cheese
Steak Finger Fries with Gravy
Spicy Chicken Sandwich
Chicken Quesadilla
Hot Dog Basket
Make it coney style (add chili, cheese and onions) $1 
Chicken Tender Basket  

$13
$11
$13
$11
$11
$10

$9
$10
$11
$10

$5.50

$11 

SIDES
Side Fries 
Add chili & cheese $1

$3.50

DESSERT
Cookie $3.50

BEVERAGES
20 oz bottled Pepsi products $3  |  Budweiser, Bud Light, Busch Light $4  |  Michelob Ultra $5

Fountain Pepsi drinks $1 |  Jack & Coke $8  |  Kraken & Cola $8  |  Margarita $7

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats (such as rare/medium rare), poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk
of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

HOM 12/24

SOUP & SALAD
Bowl of Chili  
Soup of the Day 8 oz cup  |  12 oz Bowl 
House Salad

$4.50
$6  |  $8

$3.50


