

APPETIZERS

ATTETIZENS	
Fried Mushrooms	\$10
Ultimate Nachos	\$10.50
Frito Chili Pie	\$5.50
Fried Onion Rings	\$6.75
Fried Okra	\$3.50
SOUP & SALAD	
Bowl of Chili	\$4.50
Soup of the Day 8 oz cup 12 oz Bowl	\$6 \$8
House Salad	\$3.50
PIZZA	
BBQ Chicken \$13 Supreme \$12 Pepperoni, Sausage, Ch Cauliflower Crust \$3 Homestyle Crust \$	= =
SANDWICHES & BASKETS	
Osage Burger*	\$13
Oklahoma Smash Burger*	\$11
Philly Cheese Steak	\$13
Club Sandwich or Wrap	\$11
Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap	\$11
Hominy BLT	\$10
Hot Ham & Cheese	\$9
Steak Finger Fries with Gravy	\$10
Spicy Chicken Sandwich	\$11
Chicken Quesadilla	\$10
Hot Dog Basket	\$5.50
Make it coney style (add chili, cheese and onions) \$1	
Chicken Tender Basket	\$11
SIDES	
Side Fries	63.50
Add chili & cheese \$1	\$3.50
DESSERT	

BEVERAGES

20 oz bottled Pepsi products \$3 | Budweiser, Bud Light, Busch Light \$4 | Michelob Ultra \$5 Fountain Pepsi drinks \$1 | Jack & Coke \$8 | Kraken & Cola \$8 | Margarita \$7

^{*}Consuming raw or undercooked meats (such as rare/medium rare), poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.